

CS No. 2539/16

RAJNI KAKKAR@MUNNA Vs. GURBACHAN SINGH AND ORS.

10.04.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person with Sh. Manpreet Singh, proxy for Ld.

Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant no.1 in person.

Sh. Himal Akhtar, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.

PW-2 Harpreet Kaur examined, cross examined and discharged.

To come up for remaining PE, if any, on 01.06.2019.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-10.04.2019