

CS No.2539/16
Rajni Kakkar @ Munna Vs. Gurbachan Singh & Ors.

29.01.2020

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Proxy counsel for the defendants.

Lawyers are on strike today.

List for PE on **21.03.2020**.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-29.01.2020